correction_id property_key source year correction_status

2025000949
2025000949
2025000955
2025000955
2025000988
2025000982
2025000953
2025000996
2025000995

263 RE
263 RE
1392 RE
1392 RE
14870 RE
71930 RE
72998 RE
80336 RE
140440 RE

2025000998 379362B PP

2025001008

Total Refund

833 PP

2023 POSTED
2022 POSTED
2023 POSTED
2022 POSTED
2025 POSTED
2025 POSTED
2025 POSTED
2025 POSTED
2025 POSTED
2022 POSTED
2025 POSTED

correction_status_id

WWWWWwWwwWwwwww



status_desc correction_type

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

VALUENONDISCOVERY
VALUENONDISCOVERY
VALUENONDISCOVERY
VALUENONDISCOVERY
VALUERELEASE
VALUERELEASE
VALUERELEASE
VALUERELEASE
VALUERELEASE
VALUERELEASE
VALUERELEASE

correction_type_id

type_desc
16 Value Change - Non-Discovery
16 Value Change - Non-Discovery
16 Value Change - Non-Discovery
16 Value Change - Non-Discovery
17 Value Change - Release
17 Value Change - Release
17 Value Change - Release
17 Value Change - Release
17 Value Change - Release
17 Value Change - Release
17 Value Change - Release



change_reason notes date posted

CLERICAL ERROR

CLERICAL ERROR

CLERICAL ERROR

CLERICAL ERROR

CLERICAL ERROR

CHANGE VALUE DUE TO AN APPEAL
CLERICAL ERROR

CHANGE VALUE DUE TO AN APPEAL
CHANGE VALUE DUE TO AN APPEAL
CLERICAL ERROR

PP OUT OF COUNTY

1/7/2026 0:00
1/7/2026 0:00
1/8/2026 0:00
1/8/2026 0:00
1/15/2026 0:00
1/14/2026 0:00
1/8/2026 0:00
1/27/2026 0:00
1/27/2026 0:00
1/28/2026 0:00
1/29/2026 0:00

original_taxable_value

o O o

0
259383
618889
676377
998521
720111

0

26991



current_taxable _value original_tax_billed current_tax_billed total amount session_id

473405 0 1395.21 1395.21 16
177734 0 1359.66 1359.66 16
98666 0 802.15 802.15 16
98666 0 772.55 772.55 16
240323 1867.56 1730.33 -137.23 16
523530 4316.75 3651.62 -665.13 16
630330 4802.28 4475.34 -326.94 16
963964 6833.88 6597.37 -236.51 16
600614 5055.18 4216.31 -838.87 16
7262637 0 87514.78 87514.78 16

0 199.06 0 -199.06 16



datetimel
1/1/2026 0:00
1/1/2026 0:00
1/1/2026 0:00
1/1/2026 0:00
1/1/2026 0:00
1/1/2026 0:00
1/1/2026 0:00
1/1/2026 0:00
1/1/2026 0:00
1/1/2026 0:00
1/1/2026 0:00

datetime2
1/31/2026 0:00
1/31/2026 0:00
1/31/2026 0:00
1/31/2026 0:00
1/31/2026 0:00
1/31/2026 0:00
1/31/2026 0:00
1/31/2026 0:00
1/31/2026 0:00
1/31/2026 0:00
1/31/2026 0:00

refund_amount
104.86
190.82
506.53
466.95
137.23
665.13
326.94
236.51
838.87
35005.91
218.97

38698.72



names

ALBRIGHT, JAMES R

ALBRIGHT, JAMES R

JONES, CATHERINE& PERRY, MICHAEL

JONES, CATHERINE& PERRY, MICHAEL

LEMONS, CHARLIE WILSON JR& LEMONS, JO ANN ELLIS
DECATOR PATRICIAY

SCOTT, JASON SPENCER

DUNN, BART J& DUNN, KATHRYN W

GOLDEN, EUNICE R TRUSTEE& GOLDEN, TONY RAY TRUSTE
MOUNTAIRE FARMS OF NC INC

ETHEREDGE, MICHAEL CAMERON

total_value original_interest
473405
177734
98666
98666
-19060
-95359
-46047
-34557
-119497
7262637
-26991

OO OO O0OO0OO0OOO0OO0OOo



current_interest
-158.44
-226.6
-19.63
-27.74
0

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoel

original_penalty

19.9

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

current_penalty

total_int total pen

0 -158.44
0 -226.6
0 -19.63
0 -27.74
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

-19.9

P OOOOOOOOOoOOo



